Deceased Classmates
USNA Class of 1973
Updated 16 MAY 2024
Year of Death Listing

Number
1

O 00 N O 0 B W N

[ Y
N O

N NN NRNNNNNNRERPRPRER R B B
O 00 N O U D WNRPR O WVWOOBNOO WL D W

Last Name
Anderton
Somok
Harvey
Campbell
Fremd
Aaron
Allen
Coats
Creed
Makarevich
Cardiff
Minier
Cummings
Caesar
Rickey
Young
lams
Masker
Reynolds
Brown
Radney
Rohrkemper
Holmquist
Herlin
Muldoon
Wheeler
Giere
Krupski
Schuchman

Year of Death Information

1969
1970
1971
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1975
1975

1976
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1979
1982
1983
1985
1987
1988
1988
1990
1990
1990

+Joseph Donald “Joe” Anderton —d. 9 Sep 1969
+Thomas Joseph “Tom” Somok — d. 27 Jun 1970
+Collins “John” Harvey — d. 22 Jun 1971

+Reginald Richard “Reggie” Campbell — d. 6 Jun 1972
+Lance Fremd — d. 6 Aug 1972

+Rex Timothy Aaron, d. 20 Apr 2023, Age 71

+Richard Jackson “Jack™ Allen — d. 20 May 1973
+Steven Owen “Steve” Coats — d. 20 May 1973
+Douglas Evan “Doug” Creed, d. 2 Jun 1973

+Nikola “Nick” Makarevich, d. 16 Feb 1974

+Brian Lee Cardiff, LTJG, USN d. 25 June 1975, Age 25
+Frederick Richard “Fred” Minier, ENS, USN d. 30 May 1975, Age 23

+Daniel Craig Cummings, d. 6 Nov 1976

+Frederick William "Rick" Caesar, Ill, LTJG, USN d. 20 Jan 1977, Age 25
+Randy Jow Rickey, LT, USN d. 16 Oct 1977, Age 26

+Patrick Edward “Pat” Young, d. 1 Mar 1977

+Jeffrey Allan “Jeff” liams, d. 12 Jun 1978

+Thomas Richard Masker, d. 25 Sep 1978

+Craig Otis Reynolds, LT, USN d. 22 Mar 1978, Age 26

+James Bradley “JB” Brown, Jr., LT, USN d. 28 Nov 1979, Age 28
+James Carlton Radney, LCDR, USN d. 28 September 1982, Age 31
Kurt Evans,Rohrkemper, d. 10 Jun 1983

+Derek Ervin Holmquist, LCDR, USN d. 1 April 1985, Age 34
+Peter Davidson “Pete” Herlin, LCDR, USN, d. 3 Nov 1987
+Edward James “Jim” Muldoon, d. 21 Aug 1988

+Mark A. Wheeler, LT, USN, d. 19 Jan 1988, Age 38

+Ernest Pilpa Giere, 11l CDR Philippine Navy, d.1 Apr 1990
+Thomas Leon “Krups” Krupski, d. 16 Jan 1990

+John Stephen Schuchman, d. 8 Jan 1990



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Nealy
Christensen
Gordon
Holthaus
Tobiason
Dempsey
Depew
Robichaux
Del Puppo
Diamond
O'Shaughnessy
Wilson
Pons
Conway
Hendrickson
Porzinsky
Ayres
Hudspeth
Sanderson
Ver Noorn
Kennedy
Vandagriff
Hopkins
Samuels
Smith
Hoyt
Peterson
Shank
MacAllister
Namiot
Goble
Griffin
Smith
Cory
Cristallo

1991
1992
1992
1992
1993
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Norman Lee “Norm” Nealy, d. 21 Dec 1991

+Robert Kragh "Bob™ Christensen, CDR, USN d. 24 July 1992, Age 41
+Wellington Harold "Duke" Gordon, LTCOL, USMC d. 8 Nov 1992, Age 43
+Christopher John “Chris” Holthaus , d. 28 Dec 1992

John Richard “Toby” Tobiason, d. 26 Nov 1993

+John Convoy “Jack” Dempsey, Jr., d. 15 June 1998, Age 47

+Frederick Ear “Fritz” Depew, d. 8 Oct 2000

+Erest Ray “Ernie” Robichaux, d. 17 Oct 2000

+Enrico Giacomo Del Puppo, USMC, d. 20 July 2001, Age 49

Michael Anthony Diamond, d 5 Dec 2001

+Michael Joseph “Mike” O'Shaughnessy, d. 31 Mar 2001

+Timothy Lee “Tim” Wilson, d. 14 Dec 2001

+James Edwin “Ed” Pons, d. 4 May 2002

+Raoul Bryant Conway, DDS. d. 24 Apr 2003, Age 51

+Scott Lars Hendrickson, CAPT, USN (Ret) d. 30 December 2003, Age 52
+Gregory “Poz” Pozinsky, d. 29 Jun 2003

+James B. “Jim” Ayres, Jr., CAPT, USNR, d. 1 Feb 2004

+John Martin Hudspeth, d. 26 Jan 2004

+William Curtis “Bill” Sanderson, d. 20 Apr 2004

+Robert William “Bob” Ver Voorn, Jr., d. 19 Sep 2004

+John Francis Kennedy, d. 8 Aug 2005

Cecil Kimberly “Kim” Vandagriff, d. 19 Nov 2005

+James Pennock “Jim” Hopkins, [V, LCDR, USN (Ret) d. 28 Nov 2006, Age 55
+Richard Gail “Rich” Samuels Jr., d. 1 Aug 2006

+Barry Lee Smith, d. 13 Feb 2006

+Christopher Hamilton Hoyt, d. 13 Aug 2007

+Jerrold Bert "JB" Peterson, Sr. COL, USMC (ret), d. 27 May 2007, Age 56
Creigh Franklin Shank, d.1 Apr 2007

+Steven Carl “Steve” MacAllister, d. 16 January 2008

+Robert James “Bob” Namiot, d. 3 Nov 2008

+John Corban Goble, d. 23 Mar 2009

+Richard Alvin “Ricky” Griffin, Jr. d. 23 Mar 2009

+Kevin Francis Smith, d. 8 Aug 2009

+Robert Burrud “Bubby” Cory, d. 16 Feb 2010

+Carmen Frank “Cris” Cristallo, Jr., d. 2 Feb 2010



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Mudge
Yepson
Dailey
Dole
Fulton
Lewis
Nestlerode
Salazar
Urban
Angus
Hindman
Jones
Norman
Pallas
Sellers
Sliva
Gage
Rutledge
Weise
Wells
White
Marquardt
Peterson
Porcelli
Boudreaux
Ernsting
Kale
Kelly
Miller
Kerlek
Minahan
Shockley
Strait
Wilson
Carstens

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

Joseph Krist “Kris” Mudge Jr., d. 6 Oct 2011

+John David Yepson, LCDR, USNR, d. 11 Oct 2011, Age 60

+John Lawrence “Dails” Dailey, Jr., CAPT, USN (Ret) d. 20 Mar 2012, Age 61
+Stephen Mark “Steve” Dole, II, CAPT, USN (Ret) d. 18 Oct 2012, Age 61
+Raymond "Ray" or "Steamboat" Nellis Fulton, Jr. LCDR, USN d. 9 Sept 2012, Age 60
+Donald Wray Lewis, d. 17 Feb 2012

+Robert Norman Nestlerode, CAPT, USN (Ret), d. 7 Jan 2012

+Noe Antonio Salazar, d. 6 Oct 2012

+Stanley William “Buzzy” Urban, d. 3 Mar 2012

+John David Angus, d. 13 Feb 2013

+John Thomas “Tom” Hindman, Jr., d. 7 May 2013

+Maxwell Lee Jones, d. 11 May 2013

+Robert Michael “Mike” Norman, CAPT, USN (Ret) d. 7 August 2013, Age 61
+Lewis Gregory “Greg” Pallas, LT, USN d. 17 October 2013, Age 51

+Charles Edgar Sellers, d. 5 Feb 2013

+Thomas Edward “Tom” Sliva, LT, USN d. 17 April 2013, Age 61

+Michael Jay “Mike” Gage, LT, USN d. 21 July 2014, Age 62

+Larry Edward Rutledge, LT, USN d. 6 Aug 2014, Age 62

+William Stephen Weise, USNR (Ret) d. 14 Dec 2014, age 63

Wesley Cullen “Wes” Wells, d. 14 Jan 2014

+Donald Hobart “Don” White, LT, USN d. 7 Mar 2014 Age 63

+Donald George “Quart” Marquart, d. 27 December 2015

+Charles Lewis “Chuck” Peterson, d. 12 Mar 2015

+Charles Ralph “Chuck” Porcelli, LCDR, USN d. 14 May 2015, Age 63
Arthur Ray “Art” Boudreax, d. 6 Feb 2016

+Frederick Gustav Ernsting, Jr., d. 25 May 2016

+Frank George Kale Jr., d. 9 May 2016

+Barry Lee Kelly, CDR, USN (Ret) d. 20 Aug 2016, Age 61

+Gary Woodrow “Woodrow” Miller, CDR, USN (Ret) d. 26 October 2016, age 65
+George Kerlek, Jr, MAJ, USMC (Ret) d. 8 July 2017, Age 66

+Matthew Paul “Matt” Minahan, d. 10 June 2017, Age 66

+Rodney Lenod Shockley, CDR, USNR (Ret.), d. 9 July 2017, Age 67
+Thomas Michael “Tom” Strait, d. 2 Jul 2017, Age 66

+Terence S. “Terry” Wilson, LCDR, USN (Ret) d. 24 Mar 2017 Age 66

+Paul David Carstens, d. 18 Sep 2018



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Hale
Jackson
Seebode
Zeile
Brousseau
Herr
Holmes
Masterson
Mayfield
Murray
Russell
Sudkamp
Voripaieff
Dwyer
Jones
Knutson
Nichols
Roe
Wakefield
Welsh
Wenderlich
Bachman
Fitzgerald
Handforth
Herring
Reinhardt
Rush
Sexton
Springer
Atchsion
Capasso
Fisher
Little
Simpson
Hughes

2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023

+Timothy Earmon “Tim” Hale, d. 30 Aug 2018

+James Ernest Jackson, Jr., d. 10 October 2018, Age 67

+William Fred “Fred” Seebode III, d. 17 Jun 2018

+Fred Carl ”Z” Zeile III, CDR, USN, d. 30 Dec 2018

+Mark John Brousseau, COL, USMC (Ret), d. 13 Jul 2019, Age 67

+David Lawrence “Dave” Herr, CDR, USN (Ret), d. 18 May 2019

+William Blair Holmes, CDR, CEC, USN (Ret), d. 20 April 2019, Age 67
+James John “Jim” Masterson, d. 7 Mar 2019, Age 67

+Albert “Al” Mayfield II, d. 2 May 2019

+James Patrick “Jim” Murray, CDR, USNR (Ret), d. 3 May 2019, Age 68
James Emmitt “Jim” Russell, d. 1 Aug 2019

+Stephen Donald “Suds” Sudkamp, CAPT, USN (Ret), d. 10 Jun 2019, Age 67
Michael John Voripaieff, d. 11 Sep 2019

+Dennis Michael “Denny” Dwyer, RADM, USN (Ret), d. 14 Apr 2020, Age 68
Donald William “Don” Jones, d. 26 Feb 2020

+Charles Bradley “Brad” Knutson, d. 10 May 2020

+Steven Ray “Steve” Nichols, CDR, USN (Ret), d. 8 Aug 2020

Thomas Roger “Tom” Roe, d. 10 May 2020

+Robert Dean “Bob” Wakefield, CAPT. USNR (Ret), d. 20 Mar 2020, Age 68
+Jeffrey Dale “Jeff” Welsh, d. 24 Dec 2020

+Raymond Lee Wenderlich, d. 20 Nov 2020

+Bruce Michael Bachman d. 18 Mar 2021

Paul Vincent Fitzgerald, d. 10 Oct 2021

Dwight Warner Handforth, d. 12 June 2021

+Raymond Burl Herring, d. 23 Mar 2021

+Edward Randolph Reinhardt, d.27 Dec 2021

John Delbert “Jack™ Rush, d. 29 Dec 2021

+Frederick William “Fred” Sexton, d. 7 May 2021, Age 70

Ross Alan “Gut” Springer, 5 Aug 2021

+Donald Hugh Atchison, d. 27 Feb 2022

Frederick John “Fred” Capasso, 1 Nov 2022

+Rory Hilton Fisher, CAPT, USN (Ret), d. 2 Aug 2022

Gregory Neal “Lits” Little, d. 8 Feb 2022

Daniel Louis “Dan” Simpson, d. 1 Aug 2022

+Louis Allan “Lou” Hughes, CAPT, USN (Ret), d. 27 February 2023, Age 72



135
136
137
138

Hansen
Coughlin
Felik
Posich

2024

Allen Ross Hansen, CAPT, USN (Ret). D. 13 Apr 2024

Mark Philip Felik, d. ?????
Alan Chris “Al” Posich, d. ??7?



